Auto hand changer
CHC Series
 Connected axial force: �78, 245, 676, 1087 N
Overview
Features
Auto hand changer CHC Series is an automatic replacement unit for robotic arm tools.
Mount the body side on the robot, prepare the tool adapter side in accordance with the number of
workpieces, and mount a tool such as a hand chuck.

1874
CHC Series
How to order
How to order
Code Description
Size
1
5
10
20
Parts
R Body side only
Option
Blank Standard
D1 Electrode block specification with solder
	 D3	 *1 Electrode block D-sub-connector (socket)
	 B	 *1 Check valve
*1: A Size “1” cannot be selected.
A
A
B
C Option
B
C
CHC 5 R
Parts
Size
· CHC body side
D1
Code Description
Size
1
5
10
20
Parts
H Tool adaptor side only
Option
Blank Standard
D Electrode block specification with solder
	 D3	 *1 Electrode block D-sub-connector (socket)
*1: A Size “1” cannot be selected.
A
A
B
C Option
B
C
CHC 5 H
Parts
Size
· Tool adaptor side
D
Electrode block discrete model No. *When retrofitting the electrode block, order the following parts.
Part name Size Model No. Description
Electrode block for body side
1 CHC-1RS-D1 Specifications with solder
5
CHC-5RS-D1 Specifications with solder
CHC-5RS-D3 D-sub-connector (socket)
10
CHC-10RS-D1 Specifications with solder
CHC-10RS-D3 D-sub-connector (socket)
20
CHC-20RS-D1 Specifications with solder
CHC-20RS-D3 D-sub-connector (socket)
Electrode block for tool adapter side
1 CHC-1HS-D Specifications with solder
5
CHC-5HS-D Specifications with solder